FORM 20
[See rule 56(7)]

Final Result Sheet
Election to the Delhi Legislative Assembly from the 70- KARAWAL NAGAR Constituency

Total Nos. of Electors in AC-70, KARAWAL NAGAR: - 207924 (including 61 Service Voters)

Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

604
936
861
233

232
876
672
912
861
702
477

750
824
984
829
978
723

804

1006
808
797

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total
Valid
Votes

604
936
861
233

232
876
672
912
861
702
477

750
824
984
829
978
723

804
1006

808
797

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

10

9

VINAVA TVd NV1VS

13

94
26
19
13

128
48

135
130
52
47

94
53
55
45

51
31
46

61

44

15

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AvHSsyI

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

309
224
57
47

205

143
95

177
140
85

109
273

368
244
379
285
375
482

291
422

HONIS digrvy

14
93
66

19
28
76

14
96
27
24

18
27

26

11
11

13

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

72

378
354
97

68
204
256

75

462
422

277
370
375

397
365
305
243

274
283

321
245

HONIS VYd 939

404

112
182
45

79
253

197
496

50
52

31

123
68
86
75
69

48

43

68
55
38

IHHANOHJ TONINY

15
37
37
71
150

96
48

81

73
52

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

817
491

828
481

764
808
502
635

516
693

797
353
545
683

396
707
498

319
385

836
403

360
713

801
767
480

No. of
rejected
votes

Total
Valid
Votes

817
491

828
481

764
808
502
635

516
693

797
353
545
683

396
707
498

319
385

836
403

360
713

801
767
480

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

10

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

19
30
84

20
21
19
11
20
37
40

14
17
51
39
53
38
23
17
31
23

14
26
29
46

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

10

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

342
240
372
239
396
367
220
207
206
304
455

166
281
267
175
305

174
142
214
496

206

158
358
473

399
247

HONIS digrvy

10

12

20

19
10
14
14

11

25

11
21

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

328
152
268

190
276
363

214
367
247
302
228

141
195
287

140
280
231

131

117
229

129
137
255
265

267

136

HONIS VYd 939

50
37
60
21

36
30
28

17
28
27
35
22

34
44
20
35
29

12
24
52

31

42

45

14
28
25

IHHANOHJ TONINY

54

13
14

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

640
251

388
520
411
385

386
422
496

502
472

386
328
531

512
975

821
522
638
226
654
487

844
829
725

951

No. of
rejected
votes

Total
Valid
Votes

640
251

388
520
411
385

386
422
496

502
472

386
328
531

512
975

821
522
638
226
654
487

844
829
725

951

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

13

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

26

72

36
33
57
36
46

46

64
42

68
77

118
147
463

178
154
177
58
60
12
11
25
25
130

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

354
75

110
278
212

120
150
143
272

170
173
88

122
166
92

138
249

118
132
68
217

130
282
405

386
361

HONIS digrvy

15
22

12

12

13

58
39

13
13

19
65

74

16

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

198
125

158
163

118
171
164
200

118
222

197

196
99

185
212
246
300
173
230
57
317
229
384
324
237
292

HONIS VYd 939

29

16
23
30
26
21

19
24
32

33
36

18
15
39
27
44
30
30
40

15
19
45

74
52

59

125

IHHANOHJ TONINY

12

19

12
19
30

15

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65

66
67
68
69

70
71

72

73




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

870
534
756
669
838
705
286
947
425
447

812
543

567
646

494
807
576
487

887
662
538
783
265

1070
604
450

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total
Valid
Votes

870
534
756
669
838
705
286
947
425
447

812
543

567
646

494
807
576
487

887
662
538
783
265
1070

604
450

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

10

5

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

102
32
39
21
18
24
18
19

17

14

20
15
17
15
15
17
38
25
13
13

16

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

304
218
382
350
396
241

122
324

119
179
258
213

194
293

151
371
143

136
253

145
115
233

64
239
73

75

HONIS digrvy

10

12

17

15

13

20

15
17

16
29

22

24

14

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

381
243

281
235
335

250
74
362
234
215
433

276
282
241
275

332
346
273
523
433

356
444

162
431
303

133

HONIS VYd 939

56
29
29
44
71

162
64

213
56
44
80
26
72

54
27
45

64
40

55
34
27
63

22

342

190
224

IHHANOHJ TONINY

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

394
634
556
399
473
690
864
773
601
786
476
723
674
966
365
876
903
809
581
1023
871
587
726
569
478
717

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total
Valid
Votes

394
634
556
399
473
690
864
773
601
786
476
723
674
966
365
876
903
809
581
1023

871
587
726
569
478
717

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

7

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

37

40

28
99

12
34

117
34

75

30
55
51
15

39

15

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

113
291

190

170
170
246
323

298
248
321
286
229
307
598
241

530
546
388
220
341

308
230
331

218

141
250

HONIS digrvy

28

13

20
22

13

11

17

15

14
11

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

142
295

319

156
286
301
429

340
313

348

167
333

267
227
82

214
252
343

329
594
508
295

314
289
276
398

HONIS VYd 939

105
24
27
31

11
68
50
22

23
60

15
25
48

33

31

38
50

19
55
29
46

21

43

39
40

IHHANOHJ TONINY

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

884
770
872
767
1007
710
835

807
707
921
989
949
689
299
880
561
689
991
885

534
867
935

999
785

819
328

No. of
rejected
votes

0

Total
Valid
Votes

884
770
872
767
1007

710
835

807
707
921
989
949
689
299
880
561
689
991
885

534
867
935

999
785

819
328

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

5

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

25

12
16

42

107
44

16
63
68
74
28
18

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

343

312
404
314
379
191
231

358
235
383

370
422

342

121
491
215

271
209

158

104
314
204
238

152

136
80

HONIS digrvy

19
11

19

14
14

57

15
11
44

30

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

452

356
308
319
516
470

562
384
397
404
288
392
285

67

172

260

360
92

228
233

234

136
201
123
336

127

HONIS VYd 939

73
73

108
105
91

31

31

45

48

110
283
98
45

97

142
57

40

586
373

110
283

504
475
416

300
101

IHHANOHJ TONINY

11

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133

134
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142
143

144
145

146

147

148

149

150

151




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

898
923

1060
968
919
489
624
968
467
713
607
582
639
710
634

1021

1043
505
439
481

711
751

704
719
764
828

No. of
rejected
votes

0

0
0

Total
Valid
Votes

898
923
1060

968
919
489
624
968
467
713
607
582
639
710
634
1021

1043

505
439
481

711
751

704
719
764
828

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

2

2
8

14

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13

125
81

34
49

12

23
27
16
13

63

22
36
46

23

39

35
167

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

96

81

109

219

400
78

260
416
49

384
257
332
434
362
237
406

163
153

160
214
361
377
309
353
375

284

HONIS digrvy

10
23

13
23

11

24

13

50

33
22

19

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

137
125

148
264
406

248
273
429

133
236
255

176
158
298
319
535
78

242
242

179
209
248
271
267
295

259

HONIS VYd 939

520
608
743
414

61

131
55
76

255
59
55
38
31

31

59
59

660
88
26
26
67
54
80
45

43

76

IHHANOHJ TONINY

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

152
153

154
155

156

157

158

159

160
161
162
163

164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175

176
177




Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

Total

845

1124
709
532
860
641

516
852

541

907
802
792
1092
736
670
889
881
841

970
735

521
799
803

791

782
928

No. of
rejected
votes

0

0

Total
Valid
Votes

845
1124

709
532
860
641

516
852

541

907
802
792
1092

736
670
889
881
841

970
735

521
799
803

791

782
928

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

V1ON

14

5

14

11
14

22

10

19

12
17
12

12
11

VINAVA 1Vd NV1VS

13
43

100
104
33
546
496
341
629
292
652
605
432
785
459
471

524
319

360
469

568
410

526
406
611

668
757

VHHSIN
avsvid Y4aN3rvy

12

AavHSsyi

11

18

16

19
17
12
20

15

24

10
11

20

ANVHI svans

10

4vaaod
YYINMI VHAN3ra

VNVLVHI
HONIS Linva

NVSVH 4OON

VIVSNVE VYANALIr

VHHSIN T1dY)

369
238
288
211
63
29
24
44

72

32
24
41

63
33
27
29
53
36
46

25
11
38
41

20
11
28

HONIS digrvy

128

11

12

1HSI9 HONIS NVHOW

332
304
244
232

132
16

72

25
61

44

26
29
36

10

24
37
37
21

10
19
23
13
15

35

HONIS VYd 939

84
343
56
41

81

71

59
94

92

126
126
250
155
209

133
283
451

367

394
91

68
201

314
112
67
72

IHHANOHJ TONINY

SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191

192
193

194
195

196

197

198

199
200
201
202
203




SERIAL
NO. OF
POLLING
STATION

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

BIJENDRA KUMAR

BAUIT SINGH
PODDAR

KHATANA

SUBAS CHAND

IRSHAD

RAJENDRA PRASAD

MISHRA

SATAN PAL DAYMA

NOTA

N [BEG RAJ SINGH

w |MOHAN SINGH BISHT

v |KAPIL MISHRA

[y
o

[y
[N

[y
N

[y
w

Total
Valid
Votes

No. of
rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number of
Tendered
votes

204

Vo]
(6]

[
~N
N

IS
o

o

484

814

814

205

o(~| » [ANMOL CHOUDHRI

w
(]

104

—|co| & |RAJBIR SINGH

w
N

= [o| o (JITENDRA BANSALA
©(o| N [NOOR HASAN

o

494

681

681

Total
number
of votes
recorded
at Polling
Stations

1196

20867

48923

2664

46073

338 248 98 203

123

351

291

19347

909

141631

141631

Number
of votes
recorded
on Postal
Ballot
Papers

83

339

24

106

15

578

16

594

Total
votes
Polled

1199

20950

49262

2688

46179

340 248 98 203

124

353

292

19362

911

142209

16

142225

Place:
Date:

Delhi
8.12.2013

(SUSHIL SINGH)
RETURNING OFFICER

AC-70, KARAWAL NAGAR




